

https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/daniel-d37130b01/

## **Everett Lewis Daniel**

ID Number: D37130B01

## **Record Details**

Alternate Name: Attributed Race: Improved Race: Account Holder: Mercer Funeral Home Charges Paid By: Cause of Death:

	AL RECORDS		In account with			1.80
COPY OF CENTRAL CONTRACTS				corner Mrs. 7. V. Gane,		
		W. D. Dinnil	amera 2000 73094 51			
LALKE OF BOXIN Reports	A HOME REPORTED OF BOLINED					
or harm danks in Orang and			Fund Dealow	Lytellaray, Ye-		
to married bridgesthare	or Conte- Lovenhilton and trees 1208 Flaved		Total II	01 8104 (1000)		
		There is	a.e.o.			
			Lincipality Vincipal			
In Logis of any is from a first		new 181743 27, 2245				
	a log mercente		The second secon		Reke - Port	
LKOWLOOK PRINKING WILLING CATE	Annual Corners To				CT 10 - P. P. P.	
S. A. Posterer, 18 2 10 hold search Marrie			transford	413 35	45 19.0	
And the second s	R Dord state, Build Lands 111, 2010 44 11240				0.000	10.
"ing a thirty at a high read about the	P. Done with the Levised Buckeyset from		finden, conce a rese, seen.			- 288
Linkergheind Lans Geurbell Grue			/ MAT OR SHITS			
	and he man most of the part has read down		weet righting	185 (0)		
Constant Soly 33, 1894	Chronic shoess of lanes					
the test tests has restaurable	hein Biolokicetsecosis.		CALIFY REPORT NEWSCOL 20			
Lapring, Van						
A Bridgess - Higher Organ Character and			CONTRACTOR ORDERS MALES			
	Intermediate					
st house a balance. 2, 5, 5, 5, 5, 10, 11,		President.				
a name. Jacob Cong	Report of specific	TAXABLE IN				
2 manuer lineary here.		100.000				
1 to make any Str Pibe Continuous		- Cenel				
A statem larry, St.	B. Cardon and the second second line in Advances					
	E. F. dash as factor at an array save fit is the high of the second seco					
mann Lynchterre, Vr.						
Carbon manorenesson or on Suffy			RALANY FRADEWINTER			
some interest in 1866	In the same of the state of the same state of th	1000	FUNCTION AND TAXABLE			
a Brankin N. D. Brankin Int.	Margaret		EAGINE			
in them. Lyndhivare, Va.						
1 x losses	a terrer D. F. Scott at. a.	1.81	TCEAL	\$577.00		
N.M. Lots State And	Aren Speckles et, We berged					

## **Burial & Undertaking**

Burial Date: 1946.00.00 Place of Interment: Confirmation Source for Interment: Gravedigger:

Copyright © 2024 Southern Memorial Association